



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN CRA NO. 272 OF 2018

In

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION 938 OF 2014

Anilkumar Harjivandas ParekhApplicant

V/S

Smt. Sushilaben Subodh Shah And Ors.Respondent

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN CRA NO. 220 OF 2018

In

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION 938 OF 2014

Kshama Haresh MehtaApplicant

V/S

Anilkumar Harjivandas ParekhRespondent

CORAM : M.S. SONAK, J

DATE : 19th December, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 24/01/2019.

Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)